
Concord - 9-10B Game Schedule
2020-2021 Youth League

Date Time Division Home Away Gym Changed
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11/25/19 (Mon) 07:30 PM 9-10B Concord 1st Baptist - A 1st Baptist

12/12/19 (Thu) 07:30 PM 9-10B Newspring Concord 1st Baptist

12/17/19 (Tue) 07:30 PM 9-10B Concord 1st Baptist - B 1st Pres

01/06/20 (Mon) 06:30 PM 9-10B 1st Pres Concord 1st Baptist

01/16/20 (Thu) 08:30 PM 9-10B Newspring Concord 1st Baptist

01/18/20 (Sat) 10:00 AM 9-10B Concord 1st Baptist - A Central Pres

01/27/20 (Mon) 06:30 PM 9-10B 1st Pres Concord 1st Baptist

02/03/20 (Mon) 07:30 PM 9-10B Concord 1st Baptist - B 1st Baptist

02/11/20 (Tue) 07:30 PM 9-10B Concord Newspring 1st Baptist Tournament

02/18/20 (Tue) 08:15 PM 9-10B 1st Pres Concord Oakwood Tournament


